BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION

CONSENT FOR INSPECTION

l,	Bratton McGregor	, the owner o	, the owner or authorized agent for the	
owner of the pr	emises located at	26503 AL-181 I	Daphne Al 36526	
do hereby cons	sent to the inspection of	said premises and th	e posting of a public notice	
sign, by an emp	oloyee of the Baldwin Co	ounty Planning Depa	rtment, Baldwin County,	
Alabama, in co	njunction with applicatio	n for an alcohol licen	se, without further	
notice. I under	stand that the public sig	ns are the property o	f the Baldwin County	
Commission ar	nd are only to be remove	ed by an employee of	the Baldwin County	
Commission.				
Dated this1	7th day of	October	, 2024	
\bigcirc	γ) (/)			
15 4	Vetrez		251.604.4776	
Signature of Ov	wner or Authorized Ager	nt Telep	hone number	